
МИГРАЦИЯ НАСЕЛЕНИЯ г. УЛАН-УДЭ
за январь-октябрь 2022 г., человек
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332

279

123

173

250

691

209

950
124

Московская область

г.Москва

г.Санкт-Петербург

Краснодарский край

Республика Тыва

Красноярский край

Иркутская область

Республика Саха …

Забайкальский край

Приморский край
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145

331
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239
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Московская область

г.Москва

Ленинградская область

г.Санкт-Петербург

Краснодарский край

Республика Тыва

Красноярский край

Иркутская область

Новосибирская область

Томская область
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-80

-75
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15
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27

Московская область

Калининградская область

Ленинградская область

г.Санкт-Петербург

Краснодарский край

Республика Тыва

Республика Хакасия

Красноярский край

Забайкальский край

Приморский край
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